

Spring Creek Elementary

2016-2017 Supply List

Please make checks payable to Spring Creek for the fees listed below.



ROOM 17 CLC

Clorox/Lysol Wipes

Tissues

One Subject Spiral Notebook

2 Glue Sticks

Crayola Markers

LIFESKILLS

6 containers of disinfecting wipes (Lysol or Clorox)

2 packages of glue sticks

6 large boxes of tissues

1 bottle of unscented/original hand sanitizer

1 ream of white copy paper

1 composition notebook

Technology Fee \$10.00 (per student)

KINDERGARTEN

\$20.00 per Student

1 large backpack

Technology Fee \$10.00 (per student)

GRADE 1

1 large backpack

2 - 24 WOOD pencils (Dixon Ticonderoga preferred)

1 box Crayola crayons

1 box Crayola markers - classic colors

6 Glue sticks

1 Bottle Elmer's glue (4 oz.)

2 folders

1 or 2 package(s) baby wipes

1 or 2 containers of Lysol or clorox disinfecting wipes (for desks)

2 reams of white copy paper

1 or 2 boxes of tissues

1 Pink pearl easer

1 or 2 expo/dry erase marker

Technology Fee \$10.00 (per student)

* DO NOT LABEL ITEMS PLEASE

GRADE 2

DO NOT label ANY items with names

1 ream white copy paper

2 boxes of Kleenex tissue

1 - 24 count Cravola cravons

1 pair child-sized pointed-end scissors

2 folder (any type)

Crayola Markers

2 glues sticks

24 pencils (Ticonderoga best)

2 sanitizing wipes

2 pink pearl erasers

Technology Fee \$10.00 (per student)

GRADE 3

1 large backpack

1 plastic school box

4 STURDY bottom pocket folders

2 spiral notebook

1 box tissues

1 box Crayola (Skinny) Markers

2 dozen #2 pencils (Ticonderoga best)

24 count box Cravola crayons

1 box (12 count) Crayola colored pencils

1 pair pointed scissors

6 glue sticks

2 containers of disinfected wipes

2 reams of white copy paper

3 glue sticks

1 pack of wide-ruled notebook paper

Headphones for technology

2 pink pearl erasers

Technology Fee \$20.00 (per student)

GRADE 4

1.5 inch 3 ring binder (no zippers please)

1 zippered binder pencil pouch

2 spiral notebooks

1 ream of white copy paper

2 packages of wide rule notebook paper

2 folders with bottom pocket (3-hole punched)

3 Elmer's glue sticks

1 box of tissues

3 dozen no. 2 Ticonderoga pencils

(no other brands please)

1-12 count large tip Crayola markers

1-12 or 24 count Crayola colored pencils

1-24 count box of Crayola crayons

1 pair of scissors

1 package of pencil top erasers

Sanitizing wipes

Headphones for their use in technology

Technology Fee \$20.00 (per student)

GRADE 5

1 ream of white copy paper

2 packages of wide-rule notebook paper

1 large pencil pouch

1 12-count box of Crayola markers

1 24-count box of Crayola crayons

1 12-count box of Crayola colored pencils

2 bottom pocket folder

1 container of sanitizing wipes

2 large boxes of tissues

1.5 inch 3 ring binder - metal rings only (no zippers please)

3 dozen Dixon Ticonderoga pencils

1 package cap eraser

2 wide rule spiral notebooks

Headphones/earbuds for technology

Technology Fee \$20.00 (per student)

Optional: Scissors

*DO NOT SEND MECHANICAL PENCILS OR ADDITIONAL

ITEMS NOT LISTED

*PLEASE DO NOT OPEN PACKAGES OR ASSEMBLE

NOTEBOOKS BEFORE THE FIRST DAY